
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
204 

10 
14 

191 
994 
987 
155 
133 

12 
70 

190 
23 

127 

Name 
BETTINI 
MARDEGAN Andrea 
BOCELLARI Edoardo 
Cristina PELUSO 
PADOAN Luca 
ZULIAN Luca 
CARPINONE Mirko 
PIAZZA Simone 
TROMBIN Alessio 
BRANDO Fabio 
TUA Alessio 
PATINO Andrea 
ZANNONI Giacomo 

Best Tm 
1:12.900 
1:13.913 
1:15.097 
1:16.311 
1:16.691 
1:16.692 
1:17.618 
1:18.169 
1:18.644 
1:19.872 
1:20.066 

Diff 

1.013 
2.197 
3.411 
3.791 
3.792 
4.718 
5.269 
5.744 
6.972 
7.166 

In Lap 
8 
4 
9 
6 
8 
8 
7 
2 
7 
6 
5 
0 
0 

Model/Engine 

Honda 600  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/04/2021 17:22:53 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Prove Libere 
Prove Libere 

6° Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:02:33 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

18/04/2021 17:00 


